
2021年上海市普通高校春季考试成绩分布表
分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

370分及以上 744 744 1.6%
369 71 815 1.8%
368 75 890 1.9%
367 78 968 2.1%
366 92 1060 2.3%
365 82 1142 2.5%
364 91 1233 2.7%
363 91 1324 2.9%
362 111 1435 3.1%
361 109 1544 3.3%
360 112 1656 3.6%
359 126 1782 3.8%
358 151 1933 4.2%
357 144 2077 4.5%
356 129 2206 4.8%
355 151 2357 5.1%
354 159 2516 5.4%
353 176 2692 5.8%
352 160 2852 6.2%
351 170 3022 6.5%
350 176 3198 6.9%
349 192 3390 7.3%
348 196 3586 7.7%
347 187 3773 8.1%
346 222 3995 8.6%
345 236 4231 9.1%
344 184 4415 9.5%
343 270 4685 10.1%
342 220 4905 10.6%
341 229 5134 11.1%
340 289 5423 11.7%
339 251 5674 12.2%
338 289 5963 12.9%
337 247 6210 13.4%
336 278 6488 14.0%
335 280 6768 14.6%
334 278 7046 15.2%
333 269 7315 15.8%
332 295 7610 16.4%
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分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

331 316 7926 17.1%
330 283 8209 17.7%
329 278 8487 18.3%
328 297 8784 19.0%
327 307 9091 19.6%
326 308 9399 20.3%
325 281 9680 20.9%
324 297 9977 21.5%
323 351 10328 22.3%
322 332 10660 23.0%
321 312 10972 23.7%
320 344 11316 24.4%
319 349 11665 25.2%
318 375 12040 26.0%
317 327 12367 26.7%
316 314 12681 27.4%
315 343 13024 28.1%
314 361 13385 28.9%
313 340 13725 29.6%
312 340 14065 30.3%
311 332 14397 31.1%
310 362 14759 31.8%
309 334 15093 32.6%
308 335 15428 33.3%
307 342 15770 34.0%
306 367 16137 34.8%
305 335 16472 35.5%
304 352 16824 36.3%
303 345 17169 37.0%
302 379 17548 37.9%
301 358 17906 38.6%
300 337 18243 39.4%
299 365 18608 40.1%
298 374 18982 41.0%
297 350 19332 41.7%
296 376 19708 42.5%
295 385 20093 43.4%
294 398 20491 44.2%
293 336 20827 44.9%
292 370 21197 45.7%
291 407 21604 46.6%
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分数 人数 累计人数 累计比例

290 371 21975 47.4%
289 355 22330 48.2%
288 357 22687 48.9%
287 361 23048 49.7%
286 341 23389 50.5%
285 364 23753 51.2%
284 406 24159 52.1%
283 328 24487 52.8%
282 357 24844 53.6%
281 354 25198 54.4%
280 371 25569 55.2%
279 348 25917 55.9%
278 346 26263 56.7%
277 368 26631 57.5%
276 309 26940 58.1%
275 374 27314 58.9%
274 369 27683 59.7%
273 354 28037 60.5%
272 359 28396 61.3%
271 333 28729 62.0%
270 330 29059 62.7%
269 333 29392 63.4%
268 328 29720 64.1%
267 303 30023 64.8%
266 269 30292 65.4%
265 321 30613 66.0%
264 278 30891 66.6%
263 320 31211 67.3%
262 330 31541 68.0%
261 318 31859 68.7%
260 282 32141 69.3%
259 287 32428 70.0%
258 279 32707 70.6%
257 289 32996 71.2%
256 279 33275 71.8%
255 273 33548 72.4%
254 263 33811 72.9%
253 283 34094 73.6%
252 282 34376 74.2%
251 277 34653 74.8%

250分及以下 11697 46350 100.0%
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